
SACRAMENT DATES 2022-2023 
 

Saint Albert The Great 
Roman Catholic Parish 

10 Prestwick Drive SE, Calgary, Alberta   T2Z 4J6 
Phone  (403) 257-6054  •  Fax  (403) 257-6072  •  www.stalbertthegreat.ca 

First Reconciliation / First Eucharist  
For baptized children Grade 2 and up 
 
First Reconciliation: 
 
Parish Welcome for First Reconciliation: 
Sat. Oct. 22 or Sun. Oct. 23, any Mass time 
(Saturday 5pm, Sunday 9am/11am/5pm) 
 
Sessions (Parent & Child): 
Monday, October 24, 2022 – 6:30pm (Session 1) 
Monday, November 21, 2022 – 6:30pm (Session 2) 
Monday, December 12, 2022 – 6:30pm (Session 3) 
 
Reconciliation Retreat / Celebration: 
Saturday, January 14, 2023 – 10:00am-Noon OR 
Saturday, January 21, 2023 – 10:00am-Noon  
 
First Eucharist: 
 
Parish Welcome for First Eucharist: 
Sat. Feb. 4 or Sun. Feb. 5, any Mass time 
(Saturday 5pm, Sunday 9am/11am/5pm) 
 
Sessions (Parent & Child): 
Monday, February 6, 2023 – 6:30pm (Session 1) 
Monday, March 6, 2023 – 6:30pm (Session 2) 
Monday, April 3, 2023 – 6:30pm (Session 3) 
 
First Eucharist Retreat & Rehearsal: 
Saturday, May 6, 2023 – 2:00pm OR 
Saturday, May 13, 2023 – 2:00pm OR 
Saturday, May 20, 2023 – 2:00pm  
 
First Eucharist Celebration: 
Sunday, May 7, 2023 – 2:00pm OR 
Sunday, May 14, 2023 – 2:00pm OR 
Sunday, May 21, 2023 – 2:00pm  
 
 
 

Confirmation 
For baptized youth Grade 6 and up 
 
Parish Welcome for Confirmation: 
Sat. Jan. 21 or Sun. Jan. 22, any Mass time 
(Saturday 5pm, Sunday 9am/11am/5pm) 
 
Sessions (Parent & Child): 
Monday, January 23, 2023 – 6:30pm (Session 1) 
Monday, February 27, 2023 – 6:30pm (Session 2) 
Monday, March 27, 2023 – 6:30pm (Session 3) 
 
Confirmation Retreat & Rehearsal (Tentative):  
Thursday, April 20, 2023 – After 6:30pm Mass OR 
Friday, April 21, 2023 – After 6:30pm Mass 
 
Celebration of Confirmation (Tentative):  
Saturday, April 22, 2023 – 2:00pm OR   
Sunday, April 23, 2023 – 2:00pm  
 
School-Age Baptism: 
For unbaptized children Grade 2 and up 
 
Please contact Dan D’Agostino about arranging 
sessions for baptism preparation: 
sacraments@stalbertthegreat.ca 
 
After baptism, the child then continues with 
preparation and celebration of First Eucharist in 
early 2023, then prepares for and receives First 
Reconciliation in the following school year. 
 

mailto:sacraments@stalbertthegreat.ca

